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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  10

Referee: MACHADO Miguel POR, WIART Renaud FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

DVORKIN Mary ISR  2  1  1  1  V  V 0,333 -7 15 5

LYCZBINSKA Marta POL V4  4  V  0  V  V 0,667 5 23 3

DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

MANCINI Camilla ITA  V  2  4  2  V  V 0,500 6 23 4

KREISS Fanny HUN  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 11 26 2

MARINO Maria ESP  1  3  2  1  3  V 0,167 -12 15 6

GILLJAM Patricia SWE  2  1  1  0  4  2 0,000 -20 10 7

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  11

Referee: RUZAVINA Iana RUS, BECKER William USA

V/M ind. HS rank

LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 11 22 2

CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  2  3  V  2  V 0,400 -1 17 4

ERRIGO Arianna ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO  1  1  1  0  4 0,000 -18 7 6

SAUER Anne GER  2  V  3  V  V 0,600 4 20 3

SCHREIBER Ester SWE  1  2  1  V  4 0,200 -11 13 5

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  12

Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

ANDREYENKA Yana BLR  0  1  2  2  3 0,000 -17 8 6

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU GRE  V  3  3  0  2 0,200 -6 13 5

KNAPEK Edina HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 6 21 3

MARTYANOVA Marta RUS  V V4  4 V4  V 0,800 6 22 2

THIBUS Ysaora FRA  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 13 23 1

BOLDOR Maria ROU  V  V  2  3  3 0,400 -2 18 4

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  13

Referee: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei RSA, CASARES Ignacio ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

WALCZYK Julia POL  3  2  V  V  V 0,600 4 20 3

BATINI Martina ITA  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 9 24 2

RANVIER Pauline FRA  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 12 24 1

HAMPEL Eva GER  2  V  2  2  V 0,400 -5 16 5

CELLEROVA Michala SVK  4  3  2  V  V 0,400 1 19 4

VALERO-COLLANTES Crist SWE  0  0  1  2  1 0,000 -21 4 6

Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  14

Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank

VOLPI Alice ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 15 23 1

RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE  1  4  V  1  2 0,200 -11 13 5

LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 4 20 2

TURCAN Anastasia MDA  0  4  1  V  0 0,200 -14 10 6

JELINSKA Martyna POL  V  V  4  4 V4 0,600 5 22 3

TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS  2  V  2  V  3 0,400 1 17 4

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    12:00    piste No  15

Referee: DUL Michal POL, HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN

V/M ind. HS rank

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  V  3 V3  V 0,800 7 21 2

GUYART Astrid FRA  3  3  2  1  V 0,200 -8 14 5

RENTIER Eline NED  3  V  2  1  V 0,400 -6 16 4

MOHAMED Aida HUN  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 7 20 3

EBERT Leonie GER  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 14 22 1

GOGLIDZE Teona GEO  1  2  4  1  3 0,000 -14 11 6

Poule No 7    12:00    piste No  16

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER  V  V  V  3  0 0,600 2 18 3

BEARDMORE Kate GBR  3  1  4  V  2 0,200 -8 15 6

BLAZE Anita FRA  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 22 1

BIMOVA Andrea CZE  1  V  4  3  3 0,200 -8 16 5

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 4 21 2

KARAMETE Irem TUR  V  V  1  V  1 0,600 2 17 4

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 1,000 17 30 qualifier

2 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 1,000 15 25 qualifier

3 KREISS Fanny HUN 0,833 11 26 qualifier

4 VOLPI Alice ITA 0,800 15 23 qualifier

5 EBERT Leonie GER 0,800 14 22 qualifier

6 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 0,800 13 23 qualifier

7 RANVIER Pauline FRA 0,800 12 24 qualifier

8 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 0,800 11 22 qualifier

9 BATINI Martina ITA 0,800 9 24 qualifier

10 BLAZE Anita FRA 0,800 8 22 qualifier

11 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0,800 7 21 qualifier

12 MOHAMED Aida HUN 0,800 7 20 qualifier

13 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 0,800 6 22 qualifier

14 KNAPEK Edina HUN 0,800 6 21 qualifier

15 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0,800 4 20 qualifier

16 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL 0,667 5 23 qualifier

17 JELINSKA Martyna POL 0,600 5 22 qualifier

18 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 0,600 4 21 qualifier

19 SAUER Anne GER 0,600 4 20 qualifier

19 WALCZYK Julia POL 0,600 4 20 qualifier

21 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER 0,600 2 18 qualifier

22 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0,600 2 17 qualifier

23 MANCINI Camilla ITA 0,500 6 23 qualifier

24 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0,400 1 19 qualifier

25 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 0,400 1 17 qualifier

26 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0,400 -1 17 qualifier

27 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0,400 -2 18 qualifier

28 HAMPEL Eva GER 0,400 -5 16 qualifier

29 RENTIER Eline NED 0,400 -6 16 qualifier

30 DVORKIN Mary ISR 0,333 -7 15 qualifier

31 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU GRE 0,200 -6 13 qualifier

32 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 0,200 -8 16 qualifier

33 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 0,200 -8 15 eliminated

34 GUYART Astrid FRA 0,200 -8 14 eliminated

35 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 0,200 -11 13 eliminated

35 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 0,200 -11 13 eliminated

37 TURCAN Anastasia MDA 0,200 -14 10 eliminated

38 MARINO Maria ESP 0,167 -12 15 eliminated

39 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 0,000 -14 11 eliminated

40 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 0,000 -17 8 eliminated

41 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO 0,000 -18 7 eliminated

42 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

43 VALERO-COLLANTES Cris SWE 0,000 -21 4 eliminated

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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